
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 

23 
27 
16 

145 
34 
74 
22 
6 

35 
33 

317 
18 
55 

329 

Name 

Rasmus Isaksson 
Rafael Thell 
Jonas Sahlin 
Linus Lagerström 
Alexander Allerskog 
Robin Heiskanen 
Theo Karlsson (D) 
Jesper Westerholm 
Albin Karlsson 
Teodor Ödmark 
Nicolas Castillo 
Björne Oscarsson 
Vladislav Volkov (D) 

Mille Wilson 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
3 
1 

Diff 

1.607 
2.337 
5.123 

10.411 
10.941 
33.039 
9 Laps 

11 Laps 

DQ 

Total Tm 

7:23.462 
7:25.069 
7:25.799 
7:28.585 
7:33.873 
7:34.403 
7:56.501 
2:05.436 

56.434 

Best Tm 

35.012 
35.053 
35.147 
34.881 
35.928 
35.681 
37.359 
35.723 
37.701 

Hometown Comment 

+5 sec FF 

KA 8.2 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.607 

Avg. Speed 

88,648 

Best Lap Tm 

34.881 

Best Speed 

93,919 

Best Lap by 

145 - Linus Lagerström 

Printed: 2022-07-02 12:05:13 

Gustav Ekroth 

Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR 4 - Södertälje KRC Lördag 

KZ2 

Heat 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:51:12 

Södertälje KRC 0,910 km 

2022-07-02 11:30 


